Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

One ton consists of:

The Government has established a Federal Judicial Academy. What is its function?

On May 03, for the first time in the judicial history of Pakistan, two female judges of Peshawar
High Court, Justice Irshad Qaisar and formed a bench.

During the Bhutto era when the Martial law was lifed from the country?

Largest airport of the world is

The organs which are morphologically different but perform the same functions are called:

On March 14, overtook Japan as the world's second biggest economy.

The difference between a nuclear reactor and an atom bomb is that:

Who was appointed the head of the Constituent Assembly, during Bhutto era?

What was the duration of the reign of Mughal emperor, Shah Jahan?

On Feb 21, Sindh repeated the Sindh People's Local Government Act

Which acid is produced when milk gets sour?

The earth revolves around the sun at the speed(per minute) of:

The olfactory bulb is a key component of which of these human senses?

Answers Choice

A. 500 kilograms

B. 1000 kilograms
C. 1200 kilograms
D. 1400 kilograms

A. Education of judges for speedy
justice

B. Training of judges for speedy
justice

C. Education of moral value of
judges

D. Education of lawyers

. Justice Musarrat Hilali <br>

. Justice Tahira Jabeen <br>

. Justice Alia Tarakai <br>

. Justice Saleema Bangash <br>

. 13 April 1972
. 14April 1972
. 15April 1972
. 16April 1972

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Paris-Orly Airport

B. London Heathrow Airport
C. Dubai Airport

D. None of these

A. Homologous organs

B. Analogous organs

C
D
A
B
C
D

. Vestigial organs
. None of these

. China <br>
. USA

. UK

. Brazil

A. No chain reaction takes place in
nuclear reactor while in the atomic
bomb,there is a chain reaction.

B. The chain reaction in nuclear
reactor is controlled.

C. The chain reaction in nuclear
reactor is not controlled.

D. None of these.

. Mairaj Khalid

. Abdul Hafeez Pirzada
. Moeen Quresho

. S M Zafar

. 1628 - 1661
. 1628-1660
1628-1658
1628-1659

2009
2010
2011
2012

Oowm» DomP» TOowR

. Tartaric acid

. Lactic acid&nbsp;
. Butyric acid&nbsp;
. Acetic acid

1000 km

1200 km

1300 km&nbsp;
More than 1600 km

com» DowE

. Hearing
Touch
. Smelling

1O W >



o

Sight

Jahangir Karamat <br>
Begum Abida Hussain<br>
Farahanaz Isphani<br>

Pakistan's current envoy to USA is

16

17

18

19

20

The Brahmo Samaj was founded by Raja Ram Mohan Roy in:

Din-e-llahi and Mansabdari System were the innovation of

What temperature can the center of Earth's core reach up to?

The Galapagos Islands belong to which country?

Under vision 2025 WAPDA will constructed SATPARA Dam on indus Rive in

DOU> DOW» UOWP> DOm

COowm» UOow

1930

1931
1933

Babur
Humayun

Jehangir
7000 K
7300 K
8100 K

Colombia
Venezuela
Peru

Balochistan
NWFP

None of these



