

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One ton consists of:	A. 500 kilograms B. 1000 kilograms C. 1200 kilograms D. 1400 kilograms
2	The Government has established a Federal Judicial Academy. What is its function?	A. Education of judges for speedy justice B. Training of judges for speedy justice C. Education of moral value of judges D. Education of lawyers
3	On May 03, for the first time in the judicial history of Pakistan, two female judges of Peshawar High Court, Justice Irshad Qaisar and formed a bench.	A. Justice Musarrat Hilali B. Justice Tahira Jabeen C. Justice Alia Tarakai D. Justice Saleema Bangash br>
4	During the Bhutto era when the Martial law was lifed from the country?	A. 13 April 1972 B. 14April 1972 C. 15April 1972 D. 16April 1972
5	Largest airport of the world is	A. Paris-Orly Airport B. London Heathrow Airport C. Dubai Airport D. None of these
6	The organs which are morphologically different but perform the same functions are called:	A. Homologous organs B. Analogous organs C. Vestigial organs D. None of these
7	On March 14, overtook Japan as the world's second biggest economy.	A. China B. USA C. UK D. Brazil
8	The difference between a nuclear reactor and an atom bomb is that:	A. No chain reaction takes place in nuclear reactor while in the atomic bomb, there is a chain reaction. B. The chain reaction in nuclear reactor is controlled. C. The chain reaction in nuclear reactor is not controlled. D. None of these.
9	Who was appointed the head of the Constituent Assembly, during Bhutto era?	A. Mairaj Khalid B. Abdul Hafeez Pirzada C. Moeen Quresho D. S M Zafar
10	What was the duration of the reign of Mughal emperor, Shah Jahan?	A. 1628 - 1661 B. 1628-1660 C. 1628-1658 D. 1628-1659
11	On Feb 21, Sindh repeated the Sindh People's Local Government Act	A. 2009 B. 2010 C. 2011 D. 2012
12	Which acid is produced when milk gets sour?	A. Tartaric acid B. Lactic acid C. Butyric acid D. Acetic acid
13	The earth revolves around the sun at the speed(per minute) of:	A. 1000 km B. 1200 km C. 1300 km D. More than 1600 km
14	The olfactory bulb is a key component of which of these human senses?	A. Hearing B. Touch C. Smelling

		D. Sight
15	Pakistan's current envoy to USA is	A. Sherry Rehman B. Jahangir Karamat C. Begum Abida Hussain D. Farahanaz Isphani A. Sherry Rehman br>
16	The Brahmo Samaj was founded by Raja Ram Mohan Roy in:	A. 1930 B. 1828 C. 1931 D. 1933
17	Din-e-llahi and Mansabdari System were the innovation of	A. Babur B. Humayun C. Akbar the Great D. Jehangir
18	What temperature can the center of Earth's core reach up to?	A. 7000 K B. 7500 K C. 7300 K D. 8100 K
19	The Galapagos Islands belong to which country?	A. Ecuador B. Colombia C. Venezuela D. Peru
20	Under vision 2025 WAPDA will constructed SATPARA Dam on indus Rive in	A. Balochistan B. NWFP C. Northern Areas D. None of these